

Foreign Trade Zone No. 41

URBAN PARK PERMIT

DATE SUBMITTED:			
NAME OF EVENT:			
REQUESTED DATE(S) OF EVENT (include setup and tear down days): - TO -			
TIME (FROM, TO): TO -			
ESTIMATED ATTENDANCE:			
NO. OF ACRES REQUESTED:			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF SPONSORING ORGANIZATION:			
PERSON IN CHARGE NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
DAYTIME PHONE:			
EVENING PHONE:			
WHERE WILL THEY BE DURING THE EVENT?			
DESCRIPTION OF EVENT:			
WHAT EXTRA OR UNUSUAL HAZARD (TO PARTICIPANTS OR NON-PARTICIPANTS) WILL BE INTRODUCED INTO THE REQUESTED AREA?			
HAVE ANY OBJECTIONS BEEN RECEIVED FROM OTHER INTERESTED PARTIES?			
□ NO □ YES IF YES, PLEASE EXPLAIN:			
DOES THE SPONSORING ORGANIZATION DEEM THEIR PATROL OR PREPARATIONS ADEQUATE FOR			
SAFETY PURPOSES? NO YES IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN:			





HAVE THE COAST GUARD, COAST GUARD AUXILIARY PATROL, OR MILWAUKEE POLICE BEEN REQUESTED FOR CONTROL OF SPECTATOR AND/OR COMMERCIAL TRAFFIC? NO YES				
IF YES, HOW MANY VESSELS WERE REQUESTED, AND WHY?				
THE ATTACHED URBAN PARK POLICY APPROVED BY PORT MILWAUKEE'S HARBOR COMMISSION IS FULLY APPLICABLE AND MUST BE OBSERVED IN ALL RESPECTS. PLEASE PROVIDE WITH YOUR COMPLETED APPLICATION A COPY OF YOUR BONDING AND LIABILITY INSURANCE INFORMATION AS REQUIRED BY THE URBAN PARK POLICY.				
*NOTE: PORT MILWAUKEE MAKES NO WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO THE SUITABILITY OF URBAN PARK FOR ANY EVENT. IT SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PERMITTEE TO ENSURE THAT THE SITE IS SAFE AND SUITABLE IN ALL RESPECTS FOR ITS STAGING AND EVENT.				
Applicant's Signature (Permittee)		Date		
PLEASE RETURN TO:	PORT MILWAUKEE 2323 S LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR. MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 ATTENTION: KOREY GARCEAU			
THE PERMITTEE AGREES THAT THE PERMITTEE WILL ENGAGE IN THE PERMITTED ACTIVITY AT THE PERMITTEE'S OWN RISK. ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND TO PERMITTEE, OR ANY OTHER PARTY, ARISING OUT OF THE PERMITTEE'S ENGAGING IN THE PERMITTED ACTIVITY, WILL BE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PERMITTEE. THE PERMITTEE AGREES TO OBEY ALL LAWS, ORDINANCES, AND REGULATIONS. THIS PERMIT EXPIRES AT MIDNIGHT ON THE LAST DATE OF THE PERMITTED EVENT.				
Jackie Q. Carter Municipal Port Direct	or	Date		